Bottle Opener Lighter

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

CHILD-RESISTANT DISPOSABLE FLINT LIGHTER WITH BOTTLE
OPENER ON ONE END. SUITABLE FOR MULTICOLOUR PRINTING.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Plastic/Metal

0.019Kg

800

15Kg

500x275x270mm

96131000

China



