## **Bottle Opener Lighter**

Nor maged or type unknown

CHILD-RESISTANT DISPOSABLE FLINT LIGHTER WITH BOTTLE OPENER ON ONE END. SUITABLE FOR MULTICOLOUR PRINTING.

MATERIAL	Plastic/Metal
UNIT WEIGHT	0.019Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	800
CARTON WEIGHT	15Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	500x275x270mm
COMMODITY CODE	96131000
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China